
D. W. Laird, Manufacturing Jeweler, Wholesale and Retail, cor. Merchant and Mon

Green John, molder Eureka Foundry, dwl Tennesee, bet

Butte and Solano
Green John, painter, dwl 1309 Stockton
Green John, ropemaker S. F. Cordage Manufactory, dwl

SE cor Shasta and Michigan, Potrero
Green John, seaman, dwl New Atlantic Hotel
Green John, tinsmith Osgood & Stetson, dwl Montgom-

ery, bet Filbert and Greenwich
Green John A., bookkeeper Berry & Capp, dwl 22 John
Green John A., photographer, dwl 702 Pacific

Green John B., patternmaker, dwl 1405 Powell
GREEN JOHX E., liquor saloon, 219 Fourth, dwl 506

Bush
Green John G., teacher dresscutting, 515 Bush
Green John J., painter, dwl 322 Natoma
Green John L., clerk B. S. Brooks, dwl 12 Ridley
Green Joseph, superintendent Cal. Ribbon Manufactur-

ing Co., res Oakland
Green Joseph H., waiter Palace Hotel
Green Julius C. (Alfred F. Green & Co.), dwl 322 Fulton
Green Kate Miss, school teacher, dwl 2121 Mason
Green Lewis, upholsterer, dwl 5 Carolina
Green Louis (Green & Seller), dwl 513 Stevenson
Green Lucius P., purser stm Montana, Colorado S. N.

Co., dwl E s Potrero Av, bet Sixteenth and Seven-
teenth

Green Marks (M. Phillips & Co.), res Honolulu, S. I.

Green Martin, seaman, dwl 206 Steuart
Green Mary A. (widow) dwl 504 Eddy
Green Maurice, boots and shoes, 1406 Polk
Green Michael, laborer, dwl E s Eighth, nr Brannan
Green Michael, miner, dwl 153 Shipley
Green Mountain Gold Mining Co. (Plumas Co., Cal.),

Abraham Halsey secretary, 312 Montgomery
Green Napoleon B. , barkeeper Morton House, 117 Post
Green Oscar, machinist, dwl 335 Tehama
Green Patrick, laborer, dwl SW cor Columbia and Six-

teenth
Green Patrick, shoemaker Einstein Bros. & Co., dwl 412J

Fell

Green P. M. Mrs. , dwl 657 Seventeenth
Green Rachael Miss, saleswoman M. Lichtenstein, dwl

930 Montgomery
Green Robert, clerk Blass & Green, dwl 930 Montgomery
Green Robert, watchmaker, dwl 506 Fourth
Green Robert D., carpenter, dwl N s Twenty-sixth, nr

San Jose' Av
Green Robert H. , carpenter, dwl 18 Eddy
Green R. P. (widow), dwl 2311 Howard
GREEN RUFUS I., livery, sale and boarding stable,

222 Fifth, dwl 447 Jessie
Green Samuel, baker, dwl 59 Stevenson
Green Samuel S. (Blass & G.), dwl 17 Hampton PI
Green Samuel T., carpenter, dwl N s Ivy Av, bet Octavia

and Laguna
Green Sarah Miss, carpetsewer, dwl 711 Folsom
Green Simon, shoemaker Buckingham & Hecht, dwl NE

cor Vermont and Nevada
Green Sylvanus H., auctioneer, dwl 112 Mason
Green Thomas (Green & McCullough), dwl 1106 Folsom
Green Thomas, dwl 1126 Tyler
Green Thomas, dwl 1405 Powell
Green Thomas, bootmaker Jeremiah Crane, dwl 869 Mark
Green Thomas, physician, office 10 Third, res Oakland
Green Thomas E., liquor agent, dwl 402 Broadway
Green Valley Blue Gravel Co., Augustine D. Carpenter

secretary, office 605 Clay
Green W., carpenter Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s Wharf
Green William, furniture, 1016 Market, dwl 324 Ellis
Green William, laborer Market St. R. R. stables
Green William, longshoreman, dwl 46 Sacramento
Green William, rigger, dwl 36 Howard
Green William, shipjoiner George E. Damon, dwl 607

Third
Green William Or. (Zacharias & G.), dwl 726 Tyler
Green William A., capitalist, dwl 15 Ellis

Green William H., farmer, S, and nr Ocean View House
Green William H., liquor saloon, 997 Market, dwl 621 Bush
Green & Hayes (John Green and James Hayes),- carriage

manufacturers, 106 Washington
Green & Johnson (John Green and John Johnson), coffee

saloon, 8 Jackson
Green & McCullough (Thomas Green and Peter McCul-

lough), wood and coal dealers, 1106 Folsom and 242
Seventh

GREEN A SEILER (Louis Green and David Seiler),
manufacturers men's and boys' clothing, 689 Market

Greenan Joseph, dwl 139 Shipley
Greenbaum L. & Co., moneybrokers, 306 Montgomery

Greenbaum Louis (L. Greenbaum & Co.), dwl 520 Eddy
Greenbaum. See Greenebaum
Greenberg A., dwl 1020 Powell
Greenberg Abraham H., salesman Held Bros. & Co., dwl

322 Mason
Greenberg Charles, sexton Congregation Ohabai Sho-

lome, dwl 506 Leavenworth
Greenberg Henry, real estate, office 306 Montgomery, dwl

322 Mason
Greenberg Joseph, bookkeeper Fabian Toplitz, dwl 661

Harrison
Greenberg Julius, clerk Leopold Greenberg, dwl 336 Kear
Greenberg Leon, superintendent Greenberg & Co., dwl

661 Harrison
Greenberg Leopold, crockery and glassware, 336 Kearny
Greenberg Max H., salesman Solomon Bine, dwl 322

Mason
Greenberg Moritz, tailor, dwl 139 Shipley, rear
Greenberg Morris (Greenberg & Co.), dwl 661 Harrison
Greenberg Samuel, salesman Buyer, Reich & Co., dwl 506

Leavenworth
Greenberg Samuel H., salesman S. B. Dinkelspiel & Co..

dwl 322 Mason
Greenberg William, cook, dwl 317 Francisco
GREENBERG A CO. (Morris Greenberg), proptr

Eagle Brass and Bell Foundry, and Finishing Works,
205 Fremont

Greenberger Ernest, upholsterer W. J. Heney & Co., dwl
6 O'Farrell Alley

Greene Alexander P., real estate, dwl 120 Sixth
Greene Annie E. (widow), dwl 1534 Mission
Greene Charles (Hucks, Lambert tfc G.), dwl 1818 Turk
Greene Charles B., contractor, dwl 22 l)e Boom
Greene Charles M., assistant bookkeeper Huntington,

Hopkins & Co., dwl 940 Mission
Greene Clay M. (ijreene tfc Co.), dwl 1534 Mission
Greene Daniel, tanner G. Griffin, dwl 11 Gilbert
Greene Frederick, laborer, dwl 407 Tehama
Greene G., dwl 624 Fourth
Greene George H. (Hamlin <fr <?.), dwl 223 Shotwell
Greene Harry A. (Greene <fc Co.), dwl 1534 Mission
Greene Henry P., assistant bookkeeper Huntington, Hop-

kins & Co., dwl 31 Potter
Greene Hubert M., porter Holbrook, Merrill & Co., dwl

10 Bernard
Greene Howard, dwl 9 O'Farrell
Greene James, Lumbermen's Pro. Union, 71 New Mont
Greene Michael F., groceries, 500 Sixth
Greene Mining Go. (Placer Co., Cal.), William R. Town-

send secretary, office 309 Montgomery, room 59
Greene Nathaniel, clerk North British and Mercantile

Insurance Co. , dwl 4 Waller
Greene R. J., carpenter William B. Bradbury, dwl 311

J

Jessie

Greene Samuel, cooper, dwl Fourteenth Av, bet P and Q,
South S. F.

Greene Sherwood L., wines and liquors, 330 Bush, dwl
710 California

Greene Solomon S. (Burnham <b G.), dwl 1306 Powell
Greene William E. (Greene & Pillsbury), res Oakland
Greene William W., bookkeeper, dwl 733 Market
Greene & Co. (Clay M. Greene and Harry A. Greene)

stockbrokers, 324j Montgomery
Greene & Pillsbury (William E. Greene and E. S. Pills-

bury), attorneys at law, office 420 California, room 5 £
Greenea George, carpenter, dwl 397 Eighth
Greenebaum B., dwl Cosmopolitan Hotel
Greenebaum Berthold, salesman Greenebaum Bros., dw

309 Powell
GREENEBAUM BROS. (Jacob, Moses and Hermar

Greenebaum), importers and manufs gents' furnish
ing goods, 7 Sansom

Greenebaum, Helbing & Co. (Jacob Greenebaum, Angus
Helbing, and Emanuel Straus), stockbrokers, offie<

413 California
Greenebaum Herman (Greenebaum Bros.), res New Yorl
Greenebaum Jacob (Greenebaum & Co.), dwl 420 Eddy
Greenebaum Jacob (Greenebaum, Helbing & Co., an

Greenebaum Bros.), dwl 1611 Gough
Greenebaum Morris, bookkeeper Weil Bros. & Co., dw

832 O'Farrell
Greenebaum Moses (Geeenebavm Bros.) dwl 909 Polk
Greenebaum Sigmund, with Greenebaum & Co., dwl 83

O'Farrell
Greenebaum W. B., clerk Fry, Neal & Co., dwl 818 O'Fai

rell

GREENEBAinM A CO. (Jacob Greenebaum, Hem
Cohn and J. B. Luther), auctioneers and commissio
merchants, 115 and 117 Bush
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